
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 58 Terrain: 1. Mostly flat; Mileage: 39

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 L Grove St (North) 1.7 0.0 > City Hall 0.0

1.7 L Healdsburg Ave 1.1 0.0 R Grove (South) 0.4

2.9 R Alexander Valley Rd 3.3 0.4 R Mill St 0.2

6.2 > Hwy-128 10.1 0.6 > Westside Rd 0.6

16.3 L Ida Clayton Rd 3.8 1.2 R W Dry Creek Rd 8.8

20.1 Return 3.8 10.0 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6

23.9 R Hwy-128 W 9.6 10.6 L Dry Creek Rd 1.4

33.5 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4 12.0 R Dutcher Creek Rd 4.1

33.9 L Red Winery Rd 2.4 16.1 R Theresa Dr 0.1

36.2 R Geysers Rd 4.5 16.2 R Asti Rd 3.1

40.7  South summit 2310', return 4.3 19.3 R Zanzi Ln 0.1

45.0 R Geysers Rd 0.6 19.4 L Chianti Rd 2.6

45.6 R Hwy-128 W 4.6 22.1 L Canyon Rd 0.2

50.2 L Geyserville Ave 2.5 22.2 R Hwy-128 E 0.9

52.7 R Independence Undps 0.1 23.2 L Hwy-128 E 4.6

52.9 L Fredson Rd 1.4 27.7 L Geysers Rd 0.6

54.3 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.6 28.3 R Red Winery Rd 2.4

54.9 L Chiquita Rd 2.1 30.7 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4

57.0 R Grove St 1.7 31.1 R Hwy-128 0.5

58.7 E City Hall 31.6 > Alexander Valley Rd 2.1

33.7 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4

Joyce Chang 484-5150 35.1 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.8

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28885979 35.9 L Chiquita Rd 2.1

38.0 R Grove St 1.7

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet 39.7 E End of route

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Joyce Chang 484-5150

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28907696

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448

Healdsburg City Hall 

Joyce's Birthday Ride 58 km flat ride on a smoky day

Healdsburg City Hall 
401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448


